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Current members include representation from all counties in the Capital Region zone: 

 

Name Agency/ 
Classification 

County/ 

Region 

Contact 

Jennifer 
Vitkus 

ACCA/ NECAP 
Chair 

Albany jvitkus@theacca.net 

Justin 
Thompso
n 

ACCA/NECAP 
Coordinator 

Albany kdinuzzo@theacca.net 

Dan 
McLarney 

ACCA Family 
Support 
Navigator/ 
Recovery 
Advocate 

Albany Dmclarney@theacca.net 

Deb 
Rhoades 

Roads to 
Recovery 

Albany deb@rhoadesrecovery.com 

Ashton 
Daley 

Families 
Together/ Youth 
Power 

NYS adaley@for-ny.org 

Amanda 
Davidson 

Families 
Together/ Youth 
Power 

NYS adavidson@youthpowerny.org 

Brianna 
Gower 

Families 
Together/ Youth 
Power 

NYS bgower@ftnys.org 

Marissa 
Matteo 

Niskayuna Youth 
Prevention 
Programs 

Schenectady youth@ncapnisky.org 

mailto:jvitkus@theacca.net


Lynn 
Goldberg 

CHAMP NYS 
OASAS 

NYS lynn@nyscouncil.org 

Lauren 
Meade 

NYS SADD NYS lmeade@sadd.org 

Amanda 
West 

Council for 
Prevention 

Warren/ 
Washington 

amandawest@councilforprevention.org 

Janine 
Stuchin 

Prevention 
Council 

Saratoga execdir@preventioncouncil.org 

Jennifer 
Oliver-
Goodwin 

Prevention 
Council 

Saratoga jolivergoodwin@preventioncouncil.org 

Lara 
Madison 

Dept of Health Albany Lara.madison@ albanycountyny.gov 

Joanna 
Ahlatis 

Families Together NYS Joanna@ftnys.org 

Kristin 
Sweeter 

NYS Problem 
Gambling 

NYS ksweeter@nyproblemgambling.org 

Andrea NYS Children 
Coalition 
Behavioral Health 

NYS andrea@asmythadvocacy.com 

Brian 
Sheldon 

Sand Lake Center 
of Arts 

Rensselaer brian@slca-ctp.org 

Caitlin 
Gillman 

RSS Rensselaer/ 
Albany 

cgillman@rehab.org 

Dr. 
Angelia 
Smith-
Wilson 

FOR NY NYS Asmith-wilson@for-ny.org 

Theresa 
Knorr 

FOR NY NYS tknorr@for-ny.org 



Mickey 
Jimenez 

Camino Nuevo 
 

Albany mjimenez@promesa.org 

Demaxia 
Wray 

Unity House of 
Troy/ Gun 
Violence 
Prevention 
Coordinator 

Rensselaer/ 

Albany 

dwray@unityhouseny.org 

Tele Rabii FOR NY-
Schenectady/ 
Living Room/ Peer 
Advocate 

Schenectady Telerab24@gmail.com 

R 
Macheron
e 

Schenectady 
Cares Program 

Schenectady rmacherone@schenectadypd.com 

Molly 
Freiberg 

Rensselaer 
Plateau Alliance 

Rensselaer molly@rensselaerplateau.org 

Brenda 
Norton 

Healing Springs/ 
Family Support 
Navigator 

Saratoga, 
Warren & 
Washington 

family@preventioncouncil.org 

Tracy 
Mance 

Albany County 
SheriYs-Stop DWI 

Albany Tracy.mance@albanycountyny.gov 

Jennifer 
Duncan 

Albany County 
SheriYs-Stop DWI 

Albany Jennifer.duncan@albanycountyny.gov 

Daryl 
Barton  

Velocity Printing/ 
Local Business 

Albany dbarton@velocityprint.com 

Will Foley American Suicide 
Prevention/ 
Capital Region  

Albany/ 
Saratoga 

willfoleymusic@gmail.com 

JeY Ray Albany County 
Dept of Health 

Albany jeY.ray@albanycountyny.gov 



Joelle 
Monaco 

MHANYS NYS jmonaco@mhanys.org 

Constanc
e Miller 

Capital Region 
BOCES 

Albany constance.miller@neric.org 

Christine 
Boisvert 

CBS 6/ Local 
Media 

Albany cboisvert@sbgtv.com 

Melissa 
ScheriY 

Columbia-Greene 
Suicide 
Prevention 
Coalition 

Columbia/ 

Greene 

Melissa.ScheriY@columbiacountyny.c
om 

Sandra 
Bouton 

Recovery 
Advocate 

Albany sandra_bouton@yahoo.com 

Kim 
Frustere 

iHeart Media/ 
Local Media 

Albany kimfrustere@iheartmedia.com 

Matthew 
Armstrong 

Albany 
Broadcasting/Loc
al Media 

Albany marmstrong@albanybroadcasting.com 

Kate 
Gruhle 

Project Safe 
Point/ Parent 

Albany/Green
e 

kgruhle@gmail.com 

Michele 
Fonda 

New 
Choices/Preventi
on Educator 

Schenectady mfonda@newchoicesrecovery.org 

Jessica 
Badgero 
 

NY National 
Guard 
Counterdrug Task 
Force 

Albany/ 
Rensselaer/ 
Saratoga 

jessica.l.badgero.mil@mail.mil 

Eric 
LaClair, 
SSGT 

NY National 
Guard 
Counterdrug Task 
Force 

Albany/ 
Rensselaer/ 
Saratoga 

eric.laclair.1@us.af.mil 

Anna 
Moon 

Dept. of Health Rensselaer AMoon@rensco.com 



Jennifer 
Haggerty  

NYS OASAS NYS Jennifer.Haggerty@oasas.ny.gov 

Tim & Kim 
Murdick 

NOpiates 
Committee 

Rensselaer nopiatesevents@gmail.com 

Kristin 
Hoin 

Parent/Summer 
Smith 5k 
Memorial Run for 
Addiction 
Awareness/ FOR-
NY 

Albany zanharst@aol.com 

Tarasha 
McKoy 

Troy Drug Free 
Communication 
Coalition 

Rensselaer Tarasha.troydfcc@gmail.com 

Danielle 
Hotaling 

Twin County 
Recovery 
Services, 
Addiction 
Recovery 
Coordinator 

Columbia/ 

Greene 

danielleh@twincountyrecoveryservices
.org 

Natalie L 
Sumski 

UAlbany 
Counseling & 
Psychology 
Services 

Albany nsumski@albany.edu 

Dolores 
Cimini, 
PHD. 

UAlbany 
Counseling & 
Psychology 
Services & Middle 
Earth/ Local 
College  

Albany dcimini@albany.edu 

Jonathan 
Gross 

Mountain Top 
Opioid Coalition  

Greene  jonathangross25@gmail.com 

Lori 
Teaney 

Youth Voices 
Matters NY 

Capital 
Region 

lteaney@for-ny.org 



Brandy 
Richards 

New York Council 
on Problem 
Gambling 

NYS BRichards@nyproblemgambling.org 

Rebecca 
Smith 

Council for 
Prevention 

Warren/ 

Washington 

rebeccasmith@councilforprevention.or
g 

Nicole 
Kelley 

NYS OASAS, 
Addictions 
Program 
Specialist 2 

NYS Nicole.Kelley@oasas.ny.gov 

Alyssa 
Evans 

East Greenbush 
Central School 
District 

Rensselaer evansal@egcsd.org 

Amy 
Molloy 

Mental Health 
Association in 
NYS 

NYS amolloy@mhanys.org 

Antonia Hope House Albany antonia@hopehouseinc.org 

Ariela 
Perez-
Wallach 

Mental Health 
Association in 
NYS 

NYS aperez-wallach@mhanys.org 

Carrie 
Livingston 

Collective Souls 
Holding Space 

Albany collectivesoulsholdingspace@gmail.co
m 

Columbia
- Greeen 
Addiction 
Coalition 

Columbia-Greeen 
Addiction 
Coalition 

Columbia/ 
Greene 

coordinator@c-gac.org 

Cortney 
Lovell 

Families Together 
in NYS 

NYS clovell@ftnys.org 

Cynthia 
Dort 

Cornell 
Cooperative 
Extenstion 

Saratoga cjd53@cornell.edu 



David 
Walsh 

  
sisudaw@gmail.com 

Elizabeth 
Karam 

St. Peter’s Health 
Partners 

Albany/ 
Rensselaer 

Elizabeth.Karam@sphp.com 

Trinity 
Carter 

Community 
Coalition for 
Family Wellness - 
Youth Outreach 
Coordinator 

Saratoga ccfw-youth@preventioncouncil.org 

Kelly 
Stevens 

Community 
Coalition for 
Family Wellness - 
Coalition 
Coordinator 

Saratoga ccfw-
coordinator@preventioncouncil.org 

Kelly West Catholic Charities 
Prevention 

Columbia kwest@cathcharcg.org 

Mary 
Minahan 

Catholic Charities 
Prevention 

Columbia MMinahan@cathcharcg.org 

Kevin 
Monahan 

CDPHP NYS kevin.monahan@cdphp.com 

Lawrence 
Watson 

Albany County 
Department of 
Health CRPA 

Albany lawrence.watson@albanycountyny.gov 

Laura 
Combs 

New Choices 
Recovery 

Schenectady lcombs@newchoicesrecovery.org 

Michael 
Kennedy 

Creative Action 
Unlimited 

Albany/ 
Rensselaer 

msmichaelkennedy@gmail.com 

Janice 
Miller-
Whitney 

OASAS NYS Janice.Miller-Whitney@oasas.ny.gov 



Mountain 
Top Cares 
Coalitions 

Mountain Top 
Cares Coalitions 

Greene mountaintopcarescoalition@gmail.co
m 

Olivia 
Moogan 

Rensselaer 
County 

Rensselaer omogan@rensco.com 

Sally 
Baker 

  
sbakercdtf@gmail.com 

Sandra 
Goldmeer 

American 
Foundation for 
Suicide 
Prevention 

Albany/ 
Schenectady
/ Rensselaer 

sgoldmeer@afsp.org 

Sarah 
Ledger 

  
sledgercdtf@gmail.com 

Saratoga 
Preventio
n Council 
Outreach 

Saratoga 
Prevention 
Council 

Saratoga outreachdir@preventioncouncil.org 

Tara 
VanRoy 

Twin Counties 
Recovery 
Services 
Prevention 
Director 

Columbia/ 
Greene 

tarav@twincountyrecoveryservices.org 

Tom Grant NYS Assembly 
Legislator 

Rensselaer grantt@nyassembly.gov 

Travis 
Samborin 

New Choices 
Recovery Center 

Schenectady tsamborin@newchoicesrecovery.org 

 


